ARC 13 2017

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

NOM CLUB

PONTAUD EMMA FOS SUR MER

WOLF EMMA ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MERCADIER ELEA FOS SUR MER

LANOIS MAIA

BONATTI AMBRE
TAVERNIER JULIETTE
BACCAM SAVANAH
BOUZERRA ANGELINA
BOURDON LLORENS NAEVA
SAGUET ALICE

VINCENZA LLORENS MAYLIS
WOLF EMMA

SCHMIDTKE FERNAND
KILIC OLIVIER

MOUTTE RAVERA RENAN
HINSINGER RAPHAEL
WOLTERS EVAN

VINCHON JEAN SEBASTIAN
ANDRIEUX TRISTAN

AIGROT6GERMAIN VALENTIN
LORENZI LUCAS
ROMAN LORENTIN
BONO ALEXANDRE
LESUEUR VALENTIN
CAMBOU JEAN
JOLIVET PACO
AILLAUD EDOUARD
CANUEL MATHIS
SANTILI ARNAUD
TOULOUSE AURELIEN

ROY LEA
GRANDCLEMENT CAMILLE

STADLER ANNAE
TREIBER SANDRA
LANOIS ROMANE
BACCAM LUNA ROSE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
SALON DE PROVENCE
AIX EN PROVENCE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
SALON DE PROVENCE
CHATEAURENARD
PELISSANNE
CHATEAURENARD

ST MARTIN DE CRAU

GEMENOS

AIX EN PROVENCE
FOS SUR MER
GEMENOS
GEMENOS

AIX EN PROVENCE
AIX EN PROVENCE

PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

SALON DE PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
PELISSANNE

GEMENOS
AIX EN PROVENCE

SALON DE PROVENCE
AIX EN PROVENCE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
ST MARTIN DE CRAU

ATEGORIE

PFBB
PFBB
PFBB

PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF
PF

PHBB
PHBB
PHBB
PHBB
PHBB
PHBB
PHBB

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

BFBB
BFBB

BF
BF
BF
BF

SALLE

35

40
35
33
32

34
31
30
29

40
32
33
30

40
35
31
34

TIR A LARC

co/
Comité

Départemental '3
Bouches du Rhone
R

NATURE
FEDERAL
CAMPAGNE
TOTAL

~
(%]

75
68
67
64
40
34
31
30
29

80
65
35
35
34
33
32

67
67
63
40
40
35
35
32
30
29
28

75
40

80
67
64
64



GENOIS CHIARA
BOURLET ALICE
CESSELIN CHRISTINE
LUCCHESI KATICIA

BRESSET MAXIME
MICHELUTTI NINO

LLEDO NOTARESCHI LILYAN

FAUDON TRYSTAN
DESSEMOND THIBAULT
VALLAY MAYEUL
PERRET FLAVIEN

DINAHET DOORIAN
FOGGIA MATEO
FLE ROBIN
CHAUSSE NICOLAS
COURBET HADRIEN
DARDILLAC QUENTIN
HAUTOIS HUGO
MAUREL ANDREA
RAZZA GABRIEL
VANN GEYOTELEN
SANTILLI MATHEO
COTTOM

DELEAZ CLEMENT

GHIONE ROMANE
CHUNE ROMANE
ALLAL JIHANE
JOBERT LEA
VINCHON INES
CESSELIN CAROLINE
SEGURA CLARA
DURAND ELOANE
NETALIS JUSTINE
ZEYER DAPHNE

BOUHABEN SEAN

ROY MAXIME

CARRAT AURELIEN
DESSEMOND THIBAUD
ASTIER ETHAN

PERRET FLAVIEN

ROMAN VALENTIN
SCHMALFUS YOURI
HAUTOIS THEO

GUY NICOLAS
AUGUSTIN WILLIAM
FOGGIA ENZO

DENE AXEL
RENOARD ANTHONY

COURBET PERALDI HADRIE

AIX EN PROVENCE
MARIGNANE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
TROISLUCS

AIX EN PROVENCE
AIX EN PROVENCE
GEMENOS
GEMENOS
GEMENOS
GEMENOS
GEMENOS

PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE

AIX EN PROVENCE
MARIGNANE
PELISSANNE
PELISSANNE
TROIS LUCS

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
FOS SUR MER
PELISSANNE

ISTRES

AIX EN PROVENCE
TROIS LUCS

ISTRES

AIX EN PROVENCE
ST MARTIN DE CRAU
TROIS LUCS
MARIGNANE
VENTABREN

ISTRES

GEMENOS
GEMENOS
AIX EN PROVENCE
GEMENOS
GEMENOS
GEMENOS

PELLISSANNE

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
MARIGNANE

ISTRES

MARIGNANE
PELLISSANNE
VENTABREN
GEMENOS
PELLISSANNE

BF
BF
BF
BF

BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB
BHBB

BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH
BH

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB
MHBB

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

31
35
34

40
35
33
34

32

40
31
32
30

35
34

33

29
28
27

40
32
30
29

35
34
33
31
28

35

32

40

34

33

34

32

40

35

33

31

32

33
40
35
33
31
34

32

34
32

40

35

33

63
35
34
33

80
70
66
65
34
32
32

75
64
63
62
40
35
34
34
33
30
29
28
27

75
66
63
61
40
35
34
33
31
28

75
67
40
34
34
33

68
64
40
40
35
35
33
33
31



CARRAT AURELIEN

BRIEND LISE
PAPAIN CHLOE

MASSICOT CHRISTOPHE
ORUS NATHAN

QUERU TIPHAINE
ESCUDIE ROMAIN
PRIETO ADAM
STAGNETO PAUL

ZEYER ALEXANDRE

AIX EN PROVENCE

TROIS LUCS
TROIS LUCS

ISTRES

SALON DE PROVENCE
MARIGNANE

ISTRES

ST MARTIN DE CRAU
SALON DE PROVENCE
ISTRES

MH

CF
CF

CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH

40
35

40

33

35

34

32

31

35
40

40
34

35

33

31

75
75

80
67
35
35
34
33
32



